

Ofcom may publish a response summary:

Yes

I confirm that I have read the declaration:

Yes

Additional comments:

No additional comments.

Question 1:Do you agree with the proposed approach for spectrum management?:

Yes I do.

Question 2:Do you agree with the proposed approach for Business Radio assignments?:

No response

Question 3:Do you agree with the proposal to allocate spectrum for Maritime and/or Land Search and Rescue use?:

No response

Question 4:Do you agree with the proposal to make some spectrum not currently assigned to other applications available on a temporary for Amateur Radio use with these restrictions?:

Yes I do.